

NAME IN FULL RABONA, Amenatave, Tagivakatini	
DATE OF BIRTH: 17/9/1927	POSITION: Second Chemist, Pharmacy
PLACE OF BIRTH: Nabouwalu, Fiji	DATE JOINED COMPANY: 1/10/49
PRIVATE ADDRESS: Toorak	SALARY ON JOINING: £144 p.a.
RELIGION: Christian	WHERE ENGAGED: Suva, Fiji
MARRIED OR SINGLE: Single Married	

RECORD OF SERVICE

DATE JOINED	BRANCH	POSITION HELD	DATE LEFT	REMARKS
1/10/49	Suva, Fiji	2nd Chemist Pharmacy Dispenser		

SALARY (PER ANNUM):—

SALARY			INCREASES				RECEIVING AT PRESENT			
			DATE	AMOUNT						
144	.	.	1/2/50	48	.	.	192	.	.	
192	.	.	1/2/51	12	.	.	204	.	.	
204	.	.	1/2/52	72	.	.	276	,	.	
276	,	.	1/2/53	48	.	.	324	.	.	
324	.	.	1/2/54	36	.	.	360	.	.	Ref.letter to Suva 7/5/54
360	.	.	1/4/54	40	.	.	400	.	.	
400	.	.	1/2/55	36	.	.	436	.	.	
436	.	.	1/2/56	60	.	.	496	.	.	
496	.	.	1.2.57	24	.	.	520	.	.	
520	.	.	1.2.59	48	.	.	568	.	.	
568	.	.	1.2.60	72	.	.	640	.	.	Bonus 1/2/63 £25
640	.	.	1/2/64	36	.	.	676	.	.	
676	.	.	1/2/65	36	.	.	712	.	.	

RABONA, Amenatave Tagivakatini

NAME IN FULL

Card No.2

DATE OF BIRTH:

WHERE ENGAGED:

PLACE OF BIRTH:

MARRIED OR SINGLE:

RELIGION—

RECORD OF SERVICE

[illegible]

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY			INCREASES			RECEIVING AT PRESENT		
			DATE	AMOUNT				
£712	.	.	1/2/65	48/-/-		760	.	Letter 22/3/65
760	.	.	1.2.66	48	.	808	.	
808	.	.	1.3.68	50	.	858	.	Letter 6.3.68
\$1716.00			1.7.69	\$284.00		\$2000.00		
2000.00			1.7.70	106.00		\$2106.00		
2106.00			1.7.71	390.00		2496.00		
2496.00			1.7.72	130.00		2626.00		
2626.00			1.1.73	442.00		3068.00		
3068.00			1.1.74	482.00		3550.00		
3550.00			2.7.74	333.00		3883.00		COL Adjustment
3883.00			1.1.75	367.00		4250.00		
4250.00			1.1.76	425.00		4675.00		